
Supervisor Tel. No. Office Location E-mail Address

Dr. W.J. Cao 2859-1977 HW 6-19A wjcao@hku.hk

Prof. J. Chen 2859-2646 HW 6-03 jichen@hku.hk

Dr. S.H. Cheung 2859-8018 HW 5-23 jhcheung@hku.hk

Dr. C.E. Choi 2859-1980 HW 6-29 cechoi@hku.hk

Dr. T.F.M. Chui 2219-4687 HW 6-24 maychui@hku.hk

Dr. X.W. Deng 2859-1974 HW 6-28 xwdeng@hku.hk

Dr. Y. Deng dengyu@hku.hk

Dr. M.F. Guan 2859-1965 HW 6-10 mfguan@hku.hk

Dr. M.M. Hu 2859-1975 HW 6-09 mmhu@hku.hk

Dr. J.T. Ke 2857-8556 HW 6-05 kejintao@hku.hk

Dr. C.Y. Kwok 2859-2655 HW 6-23 fiona.kwok@hku.hk

Dr. K.H. Law 3917-4646 COB LG-207F adalaw@hku.hk

Dr. C.Y. Leung 2859-2674 COB LG-207D cyleung2@hku.hk

Dr. L. Li liliguan@hku.hk

Dr. X. Li 2859-2673 HW 6-07 shell.x.li@hku.hk

Prof. X.Y. Li 2859-2659 HW 6-01 xlia@hku.hk

Dr. S.D.N. Lourenco 3917-2672 HW 6-21 lourenco@hku.hk

Dr. X. Mao xuemei@hku.hk

Prof. W. Pan 2859-2671 HW 6-11 wpan@hku.hk

Dr. Y. Qian 2859-1966 HW 6-08 yjqian@hku.hk 

Prof. K. Shih 2859-1973 HW 6-30 kshih@hku.hk

Dr. R.K.L. Su 2859-2648 HW 6-06 klsu@hku.hk

Dr. P. Sun pfsun@hku.hk

Prof. W.Y. Szeto 2857-8552 HW 6-22 ceszeto@hku.hk

Prof. C.Y. Tang 2859-1976 HW 6-19B tangc@hku.hk

Dr. C. Wang wangcx@hku.hk

Dr. J.J. Wang 2859-2647 HW 6-04 cewang@hku.hk

Dr. C.P. Wong 3917-5156 COB LG-207C cpwryan@hku.hk

Prof. S.C. Wong 2859-1964 HW 6-26 hhecwsc@hku.hk

Prof. J. Yang 2241-5273 HW 6-25 junyang@hku.hk

Dr. Z. Yang zheyang@connect.hku.hk

Dr. H. Ye 3917-8132 HW 6-20 hlye@hku.hk

Dr. C. Yu yucong@connect.hku.hk

Dr. J. Yu 2859-2650 HW 6-27 ceyujing@hku.hk

Prof. Z.Q. Yue 2859-1967 HW 6-02 yueqzq@hku.hk

Prof. T. Zhang 2857-8551 HW 6-31 zhangt@hku.hk

Dr. Y. Zhao yanzhaox@hku.hk

Dr. Z. Zhang zzq007@connect.hku.hk

Dr. S. Zheng zhengsh@hku.hk

Note:   COB - Composite Building   HW - Haking Wong Building   

Part-time staff

Prof. F.T.K. Au francis.au@hku.hk

Prof. Y.M. Cheng natureymc@yahoo.com.hk

Dr. J. Kong bsjkong@cityu.edu.hk

Dr. C.F. Ng cfng@drcfng.com
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